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Abate 83
AC—3741 96
AC—3911 107
AC—5223 401
Acarithion 111
ACC—3422 41
ACC--3901 97
ACC—4124 48
ACC—12880 86
ACC—18133 414
Accotox 3
Acethion 120
Acetophos 74
Acetoxon 74
Acme Bordeaux mixture Copper Hydro—Bordo
Ortro—Bordo Mixture 298
Acme—dry Lime—Sulfur 280
Acp 63—303 469
Acp grass killer 543
ACPM 450
ACPM—160 449
Acres—50s 200
Acrew—50w 200
Acricid 204
Acrylon 244



Acrylonitrile
Actidione
Actispray
Afalon
AFL—1082
Agallol
Agrimycin—17
Ag—strep
Agri—strep
Agronal
Agrosol
Agroxone
Akar—338
Aker—tuba
AL—50
Alanap
Alanap-1-acidform
Aldrec

Aldrin

Algran

Alkron
Allethrin
Allisan

Alltox

Amer, cyanamid—18682

Ametryne
Amiben

Amin—225

P—aminobenzene sulfonic acid

2

244
407
407
502
153
321
405
405
405
314
328
444
184
176
360
537
537

13

13

13

41
169
360



Aminocarb

Amino Triazole Weed Killer

Amiton
Amitrole
Amizol
Ammate
Amobam
AMS
AMSOL
Anabasine
Animert V—101
Anotex
Ansar
Ansar—138
—184
Anthio
Anticarie
Antu
Antural
APC
Aphomide
Aphamite
Apholate
Aphoxide
Apo
Aquarat
Aquadeth
Aqua kleen

Aquathol

139
531

3
534
534
558
285
558
435
1Z3
194

553
553
552

92
348
262
262
143
222



Arab Mothproof
Arab Rat Deth
Aracide
Aramite
Arasan
Arasan—42s
Arasan—75
Arathane
Aretan

Aretit
Arprocarb
Arprocarb
Arsenolite
Arsinyl
Arvicol—korner
Asarinin
Asomate
Asozine
ASP47

Aspor
Asthoate
Asuntol

ATA

Atlacid
Atratone

Atrazine
Atrazine—Geigy
Azace

Azar

556
266
198
198
292
292
292
201
321
462
139
138
159
552
254
232
342
343
114
283

86

78
534
555
519
512

512
484
184



Azak
Azodrin
Azidithion
Azinphos—ethyl
Azinphos—methyl
Azobenzene
Azurit
Avadex
B/77
B/770
B—622
BA—1136
B—37344
Bana—Mouse
Bana Rat
Banol
Bantu
Banvel—D

T
Barbane
Barium Carbonate
Baron
Barthrin
Barweel
Basadin

Basfapon

Basic Copper Carbonate

Basic copper chloride

Basudin

484
34
104

383
432
142
266
266
137
262
451
452
483
255
443
171
435

76
544
301
299

76



Bay 37289

Baycid

Bayer £—393

Bayer—L—11—6

Bayer—L 13/59
—21/116
—21/199
—22/190
—25/154
—73
—1513
—2170
—4687
—4848
—5114
—5467
—5468
—15080
—16259
—17147
—19639
—21097
—22408
—22555
—23129
—23655

—25141
—29493
Bayer—30686

6

57

114
107
24

78
47
66
276

106
67
63

364

108
68

413
54
206



—37289
—38819
—39007
—41831
—44646
—A47531
—S5—410
—S—1757
Baygon
Bayluscide
Baytex
B. C. P.
Benazolin
Benesan
Benexane
Benquinox
Bentrol
Benzenehexachloride
Betasan
Bexide
BHC
Bidrin
Big—Gro
Binapacryl
Bine—trol
Bioquin
Bioquin—I
Bipe
Biphenyl

57
271
138

44
139
377

68
116
138
276

54
229
535

380
469

550
540

33
561
204
444
385
309
486

366



Birlan

Bidrin

Bladafum

Bladan

Blaes
Blasticidin—S
Blastin
Blathanex
Blightox—10
Blightox—¢5
Blightrol

Blitex

Blitox—50
Blue—Copperas
Bluestone

Blue vitriol
BOH

Bomide Antzix Anto Killer
Bomyl

Boots Polyram
Bopardil RM—go
Bordeaux mixture
Bordo—77
Botran

Botrilex

Brassicol
Brellin
Brestan

Brimstone

8

29
33
114
23
406
406

298
299
360
350
350
561
346

279



Bromacil
1—Bromo—2—chloroethane
Bromodan
Bromofume—85
Bromomethane
Bromophos
Bromoxynil
Bromoxynii—octanoate
Brozone

BTT

Bucarpolate

Bulan
Bunt-—no—more
Butonate
Butopyronoxyl
Butoxone

Buturon

Butyrac—118
Butyrac—175

Butyric

C—3126

C—531 turf fungicide
C—8514

babello

Cacodylic acid

Cadnax
Calcium arsenate
Calcium methyl arsonate

—polysulphides

529
434
253
241
239

60
168
470
239



Calcium sulfamate
Calcyan
Caloclor
Calocure
Calogreen
Calomel
Can—Trol
Capsine
Captan
Captan—40W
=5
Captec
Carbacryl
Carbamate
Carbamisol
Carbamult
Carbaryl
Carbonolate
Carbolincum
Carbolincums

Carbon disulphide

—tetrachloride

Carbophenothion
Carboxide
Carbyne

Casoron
Castrax
CBP—s55
CCC

10

290
293
135
129
137
165
166
236
237
111
246
483
467

423
560



CCS
CD—e68
CDAA
CDEC

CDN
Cela—S—1942
Cellocidrin
Cellu—conc
Cellu—quin
Celta
Ceredon
Cerenon
Cerenox

Ceresan

Ceresan—M—DB

Ceresan—M—Seed Disinfectant

Ceresan Universal Naszbeize

Cereton—A

—B
Certrol
Certox
Cevadilla
Cevadine
CES
CET
CFS Giftweizen

Chemform
Chem—LiM

Chem—penta

189

12
477
489
398

60
411
308
309
296
380
380
380
320
316
316
321
381



